Version
01.00
¸AMU200A Baseband Signal Generator and Fading Simulator
    Versatile realtime I/Q source and cost-effective baseband fading simulator in a single unit
June
2007
Scalable platform
Single-path or dual-path instrument

 ¸AMU200A Baseband Signal Generator and Fading Simulator 19
Ordering information
Designation Type Order No.
Baseband Signal Generator1)
including power cable, Quick Start Guide, and CD-ROM (with operating and service manual)
¸AMU200A 1402.4090.02
Options
Baseband
Baseband Generator with ARB (128 Msample) and Digital Modulation (realtime) ¸AMU-B9 1402.8809.02
Baseband Generator with ARB (64 Msample) and Digital Modulation (realtime) ¸AMU-B10 1402.5300.02
Baseband Generator with ARB (16 Msample) and Digital Modulation (realtime) ¸AMU-B11 1402.5400.02
Baseband Main Module ¸AMU-B13 1402.5500.02
Differential I/Q Output ¸AMU-B16 1402.5800.02
Analog/Digital Baseband Inputs ¸AMU-B17 1402.5900.02
Digital I/Q Output ¸AMU-B18 1402.6006.02
Digital modulation systems
Digital Standard GSM/EDGE ¸AMU-K40 1402.6106.02
Digital Standard 3GPP FDD ¸AMU-K42 1402.6206.02
3GPP Enhanced MS/BS Tests incl. HSDPA ¸AMU-K43 1402.6306.02
Digital Standard GPS ¸AMU-K44 1402.6406.02
Digital Standard HSUPA ¸AMU-K45 1402.8909.02
Digital Standard CDMA2000 ® incl. 1xEV-DV ¸AMU-K46 1402.6502.02
Digital Standard IEEE 802.11 (a/b/g) ¸AMU-K48 1402.6706.02
Digital Standard IEEE 802.16 ¸AMU-K49 1402.7002.02
Digital Standard TD-SCDMA ¸AMU-K50 1402.8950.02
Digital Standard TD-SCDMA Enhanced ¸AMU-K51 1402.9005.02
Digital Standard DVB-H ¸AMU-K52 1402.9557.02
Digital Standard EUTRA/LTE ¸AMU-K55 1402.9405.02
Multicarrier CW Signal Generation ¸AMU-K61 1402.7102.02
Digital modulation systems using ¸WinIQSIM2TM 2)
Digital Standard GSM/EDGE ¸AMU-K240 1402.7602.02
Digital Standard 3GPP FDD ¸AMU-K242 1402.7702.02
3GPP Enhanced MS/BS Tests incl. HSDPA ¸AMU-K243 1402.7802.02
Digital Standard GPS ¸AMU-K244 1402.7902.02
Digital Standard HSUPA ¸AMU-K245 1402.8009.02
Digital Standard CDMA2000 ® incl. 1xEV-DV ¸AMU-K246 1402.8109.02
Digital Standard IEEE 802.11 (a/b/g) ¸AMU-K248 1402.8209.02
Digital Standard IEEE 802.16 ¸AMU-K249 1402.8309.02
Digital Standard TD-SCDMA ¸AMU-K250 1402.8409.02
Digital Standard TD-SCDMA Enhanced ¸AMU-K251 1402.8509.02
Digital Standard DVB-H ¸AMU-K252 1402.9505.02
Digital Standard EUTRA/LTE ¸AMU-K255 1402.9457.02
Multicarrier CW Signal Generation ¸AMU-K261 1402.8609.02
Additive White Gaussian Noise (AWGN) using ¸WinIQSIM2TM 2) ¸AMU-K262 1402.8709.02
 ¸AMU200A Baseband Signal Generator and Fading Simulator 20
Digital modulation systems using external PC software
Digital Standard Bluetooth® ¸AMU-K5 1402.9257.02
Pulse Sequencer ¸AMU-K6 1402.9805.02
Fading and noise
Fading Simulator ¸AMU-B14 1402.5600.02
Fading Simulator Extension ¸AMU-B15 1402.5700.02
Additive White Gaussian Noise (AWGN) ¸AMU-K62 1402.7202.02
Dynamic Fading and Enhanced Resolution ¸AMU-K71 1402.7302.02
Enhanced Fading Profiles ¸AMU-K72 1402.9605.02
Other options
BER/BLER Measurement ¸AMU-K80 1402.7402.02
I/Q Rear Connectors ¸AMU-B81 1402.6858.02
Recommended extras
Hardcopy manuals (in English, UK) 1402.5222.32
Hardcopy manuals (in English, US) 1402.5222.39
19" Rack Adapter ¸ZZA-411 1096.3283.00